1
Fibre Systems is an Australian-owned provider of ruggedised, high-performance fibre optic cable systems.
© 2026, Fibre Systems, all rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
CONTACT:  Call: +61 2 8553 0600   Email: sales@fibresystems.com.au   www.fibresystems.com.au
PRE-TERMINATED
SOLUTIONS
Fibre Systems Pre-Terminated Cable
Assemblies deliver custom, high-performance

Return Loss (SM, UPC) ≥ 55 dB IEC 61300-3-6
Return Loss (SM, APC) ≥ 65 dB IEC 61300-3-6
Ordering Information
RPT–A12LCLCM4–55AAXABA50–D
Non-staggered
S : Staggered
X : Not Staggered
Gland
A : 20mm Gland
B : 25mm Gland
C : 32mm Gland
X : No Gland
Shipping reel
D : Drum
X : Hand Coil
(up to 40m)
Length
01 : 1 metre
50 : 50 metre
Fibre type
SM : Singlemode
M4 : OM4
M3 : OM3
M1 : OM1
Core count
Connector type
End A
RPT : Riser Pre-Term
Pulling mech
End A
A : Standard Packaging
B : Light Duty Protection
C : Medium Duty Pulling Mech
D : Heavy Duty Pulling Mech
E : IP67 Hauling Mech
X : Custom Protection
LC : LC Duplex
LS : LC Simplex
LA : LC / APC
SC : SC/UPC
SA : SC/APC
ST : STUPC
XX : Unterminated
End B
End B
End B
Breakout style
End A
1 : 900�m
2 : 2mm Furcation
End B
2
4
6
12
24
Jacket colour
A : Aqua
Y : Yellow
B : Blue
P : Salmon
Pink
R : Red
K : Black
Breakout length
End A
2 : 200
3 : 300
4 : 400
5 : 500
6 : 600
C : Custom
4

PRE-TERMINATED SOLUTIONS
Ordering Information
MLPB–12LCLCSM–5522XAXX50–D
Cable type
Mini Loose Tube
Pre-Term Blue
Staggered
S : Staggered
X : Not Staggered
Gland
A : 20mm Gland
B : 25mm Gland
C : 32mm Gland
X : No Gland
Shipping reel
D : Drum
S : Split Reel
Leave blank for hand
coil (up to 40m)
Length
01 : 1 metre
50 : 50 metre
Fibre type
S2 : Singlemode
M4 : OM3/OM4
Core count
02
04
06
12
24
48
72
96
144
Connector type
End A
Breakout length
End A
1 : 100
2 : 200
3 : 300
4 : 400
5 : 500
6 : 600
Pulling mech
End A
A : Standard Packaging
B : Light Duty Protection
C : Medium Duty Pulling Mech
D : Heavy Duty Pulling Mech
E : IP67 Hauling Mech
X : Custom Protection
LC : LC Duplex
LS : LC Simplex
LA : LC / APC
SC : SC/UPC
SA : SC/APC
ST : STUPC
XX : Unterminated
End B
End B
End B
Breakout style
End A
1 : 900�  m
2 : 2mm Furcation End B
Fibre Systems is an Australian-owned provider of ruggedised, high-performance fibre optic cable systems.
© 2026, Fibre Systems, all rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
042 Revision 01, 06.26